
Music Calendar 

 

Sunday, October 20 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, October 22 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, October 23 

8:30 am  Chapel 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, October 27 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Handbells) (Adult Choir) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10 am  Connect Service in the Commons (In Person) 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, October 29 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, October 30 

8:30 am  Chapel 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, November 3 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

4 pm  Prayer Service for the Election 

 

Tuesday, November 5 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, November 6 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, November 10 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Handbells) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10 am  Connect Service in the Commons (In Person) 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

3 pm  Sam Shuler Organ Recital (In Person) 

 

Tuesday, November 12 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, November 13 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 



Sunday, November 17 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Choir) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship 

 

Tuesday, November 19 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, November 20 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, November 24 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Handbells) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10 am  Connect Service in the Commons (In Person) 

10:30 am Worship 

 

Tuesday, November 26 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, November 27 

7 pm  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Choir) 

8:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, December 1 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, December 3 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, December 4 

7 pm  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

8:15 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, December 8 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Choir) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10 am  Connect Service in the Commons (In Person) 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

4 pm  Early Childhood and Kindergarten Christmas Program 

 

Tuesday, December 10 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, December 11 

7 pm  Grades 5 – 8 Christmas Concert 

8:15 pm  Worship Team 

 

 

 



Sunday, December 15 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Handbells) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

3 pm  Delta Community Choir Christmas Concert 

 

Tuesday, December 17 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, December 18 

7 pm  Grades 1 – 8 Christmas Concert 

8:15 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, December 22 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10 am  Connect Service in the Commons (In Person) 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, December 24 

3 pm  Connect Service in the Commons (In Person) 

5 pm  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Worship Team) 

7 pm  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Choir / Adult Handbells / Strings / Flutes / Soprano Sax) 

 

Sunday, December 29 

9:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 


